
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST Station: WGBK (GBS Studio)
Prepared By: Daniel Oswald, General Manager (Asst. By Student Managers Meredyth
Herrera, Owen Janson, and Ryan Gomez)
Quarter: JAN-MAR 2024

DAY(S)
DATE(S)

TIMES PROGRAM/
PRODUCTION

DESCRIPTION ISSUES
DISCUSSED

MON, JAN 29

WED, JAN 31

SAT, FEB 10

SAT, FEB 16

MON, FEB 26

5:41 P
8:44 P

7:40 P

9:40 A
12:45 P

9:38 A
12:42 P

6:39 P

PSA: DISABILITY
AWARENESS

(2:24)

Station produced
production
focusing on
treating students
with disabilities
equally and kindly

Disability
Awareness

MON, JAN 29

SAT FEB 10

MON FEB 26

3:43 P

11:35 A

7:30 P

PSA: VAPING
(0:41)

Station produced
PSA on the
dangers of vaping
for adolescents.

Health, Safety,
Wellbeing

TUES, FEB 24

WED, FEB 28

THURS, FEB 29

FRI, MAR 1

SAT, MAR 2

SUN, MAR 24

2:50P
10:45P

6:47 A
2:47 P

3:47 A
11:49 A
7:47 P

3:47 A
11:47 A
7:46 P

3:47 A
3:45 P
11:47 P

7:46 A
3:48 P
11:46 P

GVVP: SCHOOL
SPIRIT
(0:49)

In-school M.O.S.
including
interviews with
students about
Glenbrook South
school spirit.

Youth
Opportunities/

Activities



WED, FEB 14

SAT, FEB 17

MON, FEB 19

WED, FEB 21

SAT, FEB 24

MON, FEB 26

WED, FEB 28

2:15 A
10:16 P

6:19 A
10:18 P
10:23 A

7:16 A
6:20 P

3:17 A
3:17 P

10:20 A
9:16 P

6:16 A
9:17 P

8:15 A

PSA: WOMEN’S
SOCCER (in
Spanish.) (:46)

Station-written
and produced
production on
GBS women’s
soccer.

Foreign Language
Broadcasting

MON, JAN 28

WED, JAN 31

MON, FEB 5

WED, FEB 7

MON, FEB 12

WED, FEB 14

4:25 P
6:24 P
7:28 P
8:27 P

5:25 P
6:30 P
7:30 P
8:30 P

4:27 P
5:29 P
6:27P
7:25 P
8:27 P

4:25 P
5:25 P
6:24 P
7:25 P
8:25 P

4:25 P

4:25 P
5:25 P
6:24 P

NEWS
(5:00)

Station-written
and produced
evening
newscasts

-Local news,
sports, weather
-National news and
sports
-International news



MON, FEB 26

MON, MAR 11

WED, MAR 13

MON, MAR 18

MON, MAR 20

7:24 P
8:30 P

4:27 P
5:27P
6:25 P
7:28 P
8:23 P

4:29 P
5:26 P
6:25 P
7:25 P
8:24 P

4:26 P
5:25 P
6:26 P
7:28 P
8:25 P

4:27P
5:23P
6:25P
7:25P
8:25P

4:29P
5:25p
6:26P
7:28p
8:28p

WED, MAR, 20

WED, MAR, 27

12:52 P

12.51 P
IN BRIEF:
CALENDAR

(17:20)

Station-produced
talk show that
includes
interviews with
community
leaders. This
episode includes
an interview with
District 225
Superintendent,
Charles Johns
about the
potential change
in the school
district’s yearly
calendar.

Change in Local
School District

Policy.


