ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST Station: WGBK (GBS Studio)

Prepared By: Daniel Oswald, General Manager (Asst. By Student Managers Meredyth

Herrera, Owen Janson, and Ryan Gomez)

Quarter: JAN-MAR 2024

DAY(S) DATE(S)	TIMES	PROGRAM/ PRODUCTION	DESCRIPTION	<u>ISSUES</u> <u>DISCUSSED</u>
MON, JAN 29	5:41 P 8:44 P			
WED, JAN 31	7:40 P	PSA: DISABILITY AWARENESS (2:24)	Station produced production focusing on treating students with disabilities equally and kindly	Disability Awareness
SAT, FEB 10	9:40 A 12:45 P			
SAT, FEB 16	9:38 A 12:42 P			
MON, FEB 26	6:39 P			
MON, JAN 29	3:43 P	PSA: VAPING (0:41)	Station produced PSA on the dangers of vaping for adolescents.	Health, Safety, Wellbeing
SAT FEB 10	11:35 A			
MON FEB 26	7:30 P		ioi adolescents.	
TUES, FEB 24	2:50P 10:45P			
WED, FEB 28	6:47 A 2:47 P			
THURS, FEB 29	3:47 A 11:49 A 7:47 P	GVVP: SCHOOL SPIRIT (0:49)	In-school M.O.S. including interviews with students about Glenbrook South school spirit.	Youth Opportunities/ Activities
FRI, MAR 1	3:47 A 11:47 A 7:46 P			
SAT, MAR 2	3:47 A 3:45 P 11:47 P			
SUN, MAR 24	7:46 A 3:48 P 11:46 P			

WED, FEB 14	2:15 A 10:16 P			
SAT, FEB 17	6:19 A 10:18 P 10:23 A			
MON, FEB 19	7:16 A 6:20 P		0:	
WED, FEB 21	3:17 A 3:17 P	PSA: WOMEN'S SOCCER (in Spanish.) (:46)	Station-written and produced production on GBS women's soccer.	Foreign Language Broadcasting
SAT, FEB 24	10:20 A 9:16 P			
MON, FEB 26	6:16 A 9:17 P			
WED, FEB 28	8:15 A			
MON, JAN 28	4:25 P 6:24 P 7:28 P 8:27 P			
WED, JAN 31	5:25 P 6:30 P 7:30 P 8:30 P			
MON, FEB 5	4:27 P 5:29 P 6:27P 7:25 P 8:27 P	NEWS (5:00)	Station-written and produced evening newscasts	-Local news, sports, weather -National news and sports -International news
WED, FEB 7	4:25 P 5:25 P 6:24 P 7:25 P 8:25 P			
MON, FEB 12	4:25 P			
WED, FEB 14	4:25 P 5:25 P 6:24 P			

MON, FEB 26	7:24 P 8:30 P 4:27 P 5:27P 6:25 P 7:28 P 8:23 P			
MON, MAR 11	4:29 P 5:26 P 6:25 P 7:25 P 8:24 P			
WED, MAR 13	4:26 P 5:25 P 6:26 P 7:28 P 8:25 P			
MON, MAR 18	4:27P 5:23P 6:25P 7:25P 8:25P			
MON, MAR 20	4:29P 5:25p 6:26P 7:28p 8:28p			
WED, MAR, 20 WED, MAR, 27	12:52 P 12.51 P	IN BRIEF: CALENDAR (17:20)	Station-produced talk show that includes interviews with community leaders. This episode includes an interview with District 225 Superintendent, Charles Johns about the potential change in the school district's yearly calendar.	Change in Local School District Policy.